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La raccolta differenziata 
in città e provincia

Comune

Affi
Badia Calavena
Bardolino
Bosco
Chiesanuova
Brentino Belluno
Brenzone
Bussolengo
Buttapietra
Caldiero
Caprino Veronese
Castel d'Azzano
Castelnuovo
del Garda
Cavaion Veronese
Cazzano
di Tramigna
Cerro Veronese
Colognola ai Colli
Costermano
sul Garda
Dolce
Erbezzo
Ferrara di 
Monte Baldo
Fumane
Garda
Grezzana
Illasi
Lavagno
Lazise
Malcesine
Marano 
di Valpolicella
Mezzane di Sotto
Montecchia
di Crosara
Monteforte
d'Alpone
Mozzecane
Negrar
Pastrengo
Pescantina
Peschiera
del Garda
Povegliano
Veronese
Rivoli Veronese
Ronca
Roverè Veronese
San Bonifacio
San Giovanni
Ilarione
San Martino
Buon Albergo
San Mauro di 
Saline
 
San Pietro 
in Cariano
San Zeno
di Montagna
Sant'Ambrogio
di Valpolicella
Sant'Anna
d'Alfaedo
Selva di Progno
Soave
Sommacampagna
Sona
Torri del Benaco
Tregnago
Valeggio 
sul  Mincio
Velo Veronese
Vestenanova
Villafranca
di Verona

Verona Nord

%
raccolta

differenziata

Produzione
rifiuti procapite

(kg per abitante 
all'anno)

Verona Sud

72,0
77,3
69,1
78,9

81,9
64,8
81,4

83,9
79,9
79,8
78,9
77,4

83,8
74,7

87,8
81,0
74,6

86,9
26,9

27,2
90,7
71,6

87,8
79,0
80,9
69,0
72,7
89,3

73,3
85,1

81,2
76,2
86,7
76,0
85,6
67,2

80,9

78,8
82,7
82,5
78,8
84,9

79,7

75,3

85,2

78,1

87,6

39,8
76,6
78,5
88,8
80,1
69,2
73,6
71,4

78,0
85,0
82,4

705
338

1.617
473
561
687
453
403
405
436
379
589
480
458

389
441

592
600
708

1.021
445

1.067
367
493
354

1.322
1.471

315

376
331

362
402
376
416
401

888
371

355
317
272
439
308

439

419

422

743

360

454
421

406
500
353

1.060
440
512

452
364
444

Albaredo d'Adige
Angiari
Arcole
Belfiore
Bevilacqua
Bonavigo
Boschi Sant'Anna
Bovolone
Casaleone
Castagnaro
Cerea
Cologna Veneta
Concamarise
Erbè
Gazzo Veronese
Isola della Scala
Isola Rizza
Legnago
Minerbe
Nogara
Nogarole Rocca
Oppeano
Palu
Pressana
Ronco all'Adige
Roverchiara
Roveredo di Guà
Salizzole
San Giovanni
Lupatoto
San Pietro 
di Morubio
Sanguinetto
Sorgà
Terrazzo
Trevenzuolo
Veronella
Vigasio
Villa Bartolomea
Zevio
Zimella

81,0
81,5

78,9
81,8
82,5
83,0
74,6
79,7
84,5
76,9
78,5
74,1

86,6
87,1

84,3
84,2
85,0
74,9
77,3
82,1

80,8
84,5
87,4
77,7

86,0
84,6
77,7
86,2
78,8
85,7
77,7
86,1
78,9
84,2
77,7
85,1
79,1

82,9
77,7

                                  412
 310
 582
 450
 580
 403
 374
 391
 559
 425
 398
 396
 386
 332
 391

 350
 370
 357
 482
422
411
414

382
481
433
412

370
493
445
415

368
396
475
487
377
396
525
435
396

Verona Città

Verona

Comune
%

raccolta
differenziata

Produzione
rifiuti procapite

(kg per  abitante 
all'anno)

Comune
%

raccolta
differenziata

Produzione
rifiuti procapite

(kg per  abitante 
all'anno)

53,7 485


